

Fees:

Adult Use Accessory License \$100.00 Adult Use Primary License \$500.00 Adult Use Investigation Fee \$400.00 (non-refundable)

ADULT ESTABLISHMENT APPLICATION

Name of Establishment			
Location of Establishme	ent		
Type of Establishment (•	s (Accessory)	Adult Uses (Principal)
Activities Being Conduc	cted at Establishment:		
Hours of Operation		am/pm	am/pm
	Owner Information		Manager Information
Name			
Address			
Email			
Cell Phone			
Date of Birth			
	-		iness in another community? If so,
Please list each gross mi	sdemeanor or felony relate	ed to a sex offe	nse and/or the operation of adult uses
and related activities for	the applicant or owners of	f more than 5%	of outstanding stock of the corporation
What provisions will be	made to restrict access to t	he establishmo	ent by minors?

	Please attach a	a building pla	n of the pr	remises d	letailing al	ll internal o	perations and	activities
--	-----------------	----------------	-------------	-----------	--------------	---------------	---------------	------------

Signature of Owner	Date
Signature of Manager	Date
license, the City Council shall hold a	out in the application. Before issuing an adult use principal public hearing which will provide an opportunity to any granting of the license. After the investigation and a public
, ,	plicant only and shall not be transferable to another holder. he premises described in the application. No license may at the approval of the City Council.
~~~~~For City U	se Only ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Date Received	Date Sent to Police Department
Date of Public Hearing	Date of Approval
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Please return completed application to:
City of Fergus Falls
Attention: Licensing
112 West Washington Fergus Falls, MN 56537
Phone: 218-332-5436

Email: city.hall@ci.fergus-falls.mn.us